Compscore2W7

RB TUE 7.00PM RESTRICTED - APRIL 2025 MONTHLY WINN - FINAL

Place Pr No Player Names

1 126
2 121
3 125
4 112
5 113
6 101
7 103
8 102
9 108
10 105
11 118
12 122
13 119
14 124
15 134
16 116
17 115
18 104
19 127

BRICET KLOREN / CRAIG BECCONSALL
RUSSELL SPEAR / PETER NAPIER
JILL BAKER / MONICA GYOERY

JOHN MILSTON / WENDY MILSTON
PETER ODONNELL / MARK FIELD
JACK ABRAMS / LEESA ABRAMS
ROSE-ANNE MANNS / LYN SNAILHAM
PETER MESSINESI / MEERA KUDVA
ROSEMARY MAYES / JAN PAMMER
NORMA LOPATA / SYLVIE BEACH
JOHN HILL / JOHN J BURKE
HEATHER LOW / BARBARA EDWARDS
CATHERINE HICKS / RONALD HICKS
BERNIE EGAN / PATRICK LOCKLEY
TAMMY SAYER / PAMELA LAYCOCK
RENE HALL / ELLA LEITHNER

GAYE DAVIES / JANINE BRACKA
LINDSEY SMITH / TRIKKI YOUNG

STEPHANIE GAY / JEAN-YVONNE JEANNIE

EGGER
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Sess. 1 Sess. 2 Sess. 3 Sess.4 Sess.5

54.73

50.00
45.45
54.55
53.60
50.19
46.97
46.97
44.70
48.86
52.46
39.39

51.14
41.48
44.13

66.20
43.63
61.34
70.02
39.64
47.16

69.53
49.22
55.21
52.60
50.78
52.34
57.03
50.00

53.65
44.79

41.67

41.93

41.93
42.97

63.75
65.42
43.96

50.00
57.50

56.88
56.04
43.13
42.08
46.25
51.04
46.25
37.92
31.04

56.04
58.33

64.58
50.21
47.92
53.96
48.75
40.83
56.88

45.83
47.92
48.33

45.21
39.79
43.54

Green
Total Points
66.50 1.13
58.73 0.79
58.29 0.57
57.54 0.38
55.12 0.28
54.80 0.23
52.85 0.19
51.38 0.16
50.86 0.14
50.60
48.23
48.20
48.18
46.66
45.42
45.16
42.87
41.95
41.51
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